
Savignano 06 11 22 MX1 MX2 Cha Fem Exp  Rid  - Gara 1 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. 16:11.935
Tempo gara

1 1:58.813 10:58:34.908

2 2:01.470 11:00:36.378

3 2:00.984 11:02:37.362

4 2:01.541 11:04:38.903

5 2:02.242 11:06:41.145

6 2:01.254 11:08:42.399

7 2:01.678 11:10:44.077

8 2:03.953 11:12:48.030

 Po. 2 - # 705 BARGIACCHI M. + 01.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.840 10:58:36.935

2 2:01.219 11:00:38.154

3 2:00.288 11:02:38.442

4 2:02.424 11:04:40.866

5 2:01.902 11:06:42.768

6 2:01.634 11:08:44.402

7 2:01.908 11:10:46.310

8 2:02.955 11:12:49.265

 Po. 3 - # 731 DALLA VALLE A. + 09.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.493 10:58:36.588

2 2:01.093 11:00:37.681

3 2:01.871 11:02:39.552

4 2:01.946 11:04:41.498

5 2:03.035 11:06:44.533

6 2:02.479 11:08:47.012

7 2:06.012 11:10:53.024

8 2:04.692 11:12:57.716

 Po. 4 - # 784 BAGNI A. + 14.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.379 10:58:40.474

2 2:02.665 11:00:43.139

3 2:02.355 11:02:45.494

4 2:02.149 11:04:47.643

5 2:02.100 11:06:49.743

6 2:04.976 11:08:54.719

7 2:03.772 11:10:58.491

8 2:03.550 11:13:02.041

 Po. 5 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 14.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.851 10:58:37.946

2 2:01.959 11:00:39.905

3 2:01.106 11:02:41.011

4 2:01.483 11:04:42.494

5 2:03.056 11:06:45.550

6 2:01.989 11:08:47.539

7 2:01.495 11:10:49.034

8 2:13.766 11:13:02.800

 Po. 6 - # 505 VINCENTI M. + 15.509
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.372 10:58:42.467

2 2:02.530 11:00:44.997

3 2:02.594 11:02:47.591

4 2:01.766 11:04:49.357

5 2:00.711 11:06:50.068

6 2:03.559 11:08:53.627

7 2:05.747 11:10:59.374

8 2:04.165 11:13:03.539

 Po. 7 - # 385 BRASCHI M. + 17.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.669 10:58:39.764

2 2:02.582 11:00:42.346

3 2:02.712 11:02:45.058

4 2:03.830 11:04:48.888

5 2:03.926 11:06:52.814

6 2:02.927 11:08:55.741

7 2:04.325 11:11:00.066

8 2:05.917 11:13:05.983

 Po. 8 - # 917 BECCARI F. + 18.189
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.498 10:58:41.593

2 2:02.943 11:00:44.536

3 2:02.467 11:02:47.003

4 2:03.084 11:04:50.087

5 2:05.657 11:06:55.744

6 2:04.373 11:09:00.117

7 2:03.106 11:11:03.223

8 2:02.996 11:13:06.219

 Po. 9 - # 7 PALLA F. + 19.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.473 10:58:46.568

2 2:07.226 11:00:53.794

3 2:01.009 11:02:54.803

4 2:01.618 11:04:56.421

5 2:01.365 11:06:57.786

6 2:02.879 11:09:00.665

7 2:03.600 11:11:04.265

8 2:03.481 11:13:07.746

 Po. 10 - # 938 NALDI A. + 25.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.101 10:58:44.196

2 2:02.678 11:00:46.874

3 2:02.167 11:02:49.041

4 2:02.527 11:04:51.568

5 2:03.054 11:06:54.622

6 2:04.185 11:08:58.807

7 2:05.166 11:11:03.973

8 2:09.163 11:13:13.136

 Po. 11 - # 218 BAFFE` M. + 28.382
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.381 10:58:48.476

2 2:03.559 11:00:52.035

3 2:03.343 11:02:55.378

4 2:05.077 11:05:00.455

5 2:03.117 11:07:03.572

6 2:04.309 11:09:07.881

7 2:03.136 11:11:11.017

8 2:05.395 11:13:16.412

 Po. 12 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 29.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.684 10:58:50.779

2 2:05.994 11:00:56.773

3 2:03.406 11:03:00.179

4 2:02.997 11:05:03.176

5 2:03.675 11:07:06.851

6 2:03.621 11:09:10.472

7 2:03.576 11:11:14.048

8 2:03.862 11:13:17.910

 Po. 13 - # 91 BRASCHI M. + 31.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.813 10:58:45.908

2 2:05.475 11:00:51.383

3 2:03.201 11:02:54.584

4 2:04.243 11:04:58.827

5 2:07.468 11:07:06.295

6 2:03.361 11:09:09.656

7 2:05.364 11:11:15.020

8 2:04.395 11:13:19.415

 Po. 14 - # 232 SOLDATI L. + 33.487
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.973 10:58:39.068

2 2:10.974 11:00:50.042

3 2:03.719 11:02:53.761

4 2:03.735 11:04:57.496

5 2:04.393 11:07:01.889

6 2:05.373 11:09:07.262

7 2:06.350 11:11:13.612

8 2:07.905 11:13:21.517

 Po. 15 - # 553 ATTANASIO M. + 44.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.808 10:58:53.903

2 2:05.369 11:00:59.272

3 2:03.451 11:03:02.723

4 2:05.239 11:05:07.962

5 2:03.836 11:07:11.798

6 2:04.570 11:09:16.368

7 2:07.287 11:11:23.655

8 2:08.982 11:13:32.637

 Po. 16 - # 97 PICCINELLI M. + 58.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.729 10:58:47.824

2 2:08.195 11:00:56.019

3 2:07.523 11:03:03.542

4 2:08.354 11:05:11.896

5 2:08.911 11:07:20.807

6 2:07.199 11:09:28.006

7 2:08.569 11:11:36.575

8 2:09.778 11:13:46.353

Fastest lap: 2:00.288 
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Savignano 06 11 22 MX1 MX2 Cha Fem Exp  Rid  - Gara 1 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 88 BALESTRI F. + 59.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.053 10:58:45.148

2 2:08.477 11:00:53.625

3 2:07.344 11:03:00.969

4 2:09.427 11:05:10.396

5 2:10.107 11:07:20.503

6 2:08.897 11:09:29.400

7 2:09.338 11:11:38.738

8 2:08.315 11:13:47.053

 Po. 18 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 1:17.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.324 10:58:52.419

2 2:09.919 11:01:02.338

3 2:11.653 11:03:13.991

4 2:09.807 11:05:23.798

5 2:10.385 11:07:34.183

6 2:09.671 11:09:43.854

7 2:10.999 11:11:54.853

8 2:10.451 11:14:05.304

 Po. 19 - # 83 PILATO A. + 1:18.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.936 10:58:56.031

2 2:09.016 11:01:05.047

3 2:10.729 11:03:15.776

4 2:09.627 11:05:25.403

5 2:09.681 11:07:35.084

6 2:09.751 11:09:44.835

7 2:10.516 11:11:55.351

8 2:11.138 11:14:06.489

 Po. 20 - # 133 ALIBONI N. + 1:19.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.704 10:58:54.799

2 2:09.611 11:01:04.410

3 2:10.529 11:03:14.939

4 2:11.581 11:05:26.520

5 2:10.589 11:07:37.109

6 2:09.347 11:09:46.456

7 2:10.051 11:11:56.507

8 2:10.583 11:14:07.090

 Po. 21 - # 616 Pasquali D. + 1:32.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.805 10:59:06.900

2 2:09.030 11:01:15.930

3 2:12.395 11:03:28.325

4 2:11.836 11:05:40.161

5 2:10.414 11:07:50.575

6 2:10.652 11:10:01.227

7 2:10.564 11:12:11.791

8 2:08.497 11:14:20.288

 Po. 22 - # 72 SALVINI M. + 1:49.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.270 10:58:50.365

2 2:11.142 11:01:01.507

3 2:11.844 11:03:13.351

4 2:11.624 11:05:24.975

5 2:13.280 11:07:38.255

6 2:30.060 11:10:08.315

7 2:14.583 11:12:22.898

8 2:14.511 11:14:37.409

 Po. 23 - # 86 FABBRI C. + 2:05.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.418 10:58:53.513

2 2:15.085 11:01:08.598

3 2:15.242 11:03:23.840

4 2:17.780 11:05:41.620

5 2:17.660 11:07:59.280

6 2:16.838 11:10:16.118

7 2:17.855 11:12:33.973

8 2:20.020 11:14:53.993

 Po. 24 - # 689 PEZZONI F. + 2:16.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.172 10:58:57.267

2 2:16.939 11:01:14.206

3 2:17.256 11:03:31.462

4 2:17.784 11:05:49.246

5 2:17.645 11:08:06.891

6 2:18.058 11:10:24.949

7 2:19.080 11:12:44.029

8 2:20.485 11:15:04.514

 Po. 25 - # 48 ANTONELLI C. + 2:24.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.671 10:58:58.766

2 2:16.089 11:01:14.855

3 2:17.711 11:03:32.566

4 2:18.152 11:05:50.718

5 2:17.310 11:08:08.028

6 2:18.970 11:10:26.998

7 2:18.713 11:12:45.711

8 2:27.217 11:15:12.928

 Po. 26 - # 997 GRAZIA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.422 10:59:29.517

2 2:24.175 11:01:53.692

3 2:25.682 11:04:19.374

4 2:26.772 11:06:46.146

5 2:33.311 11:09:19.457

6 2:34.745 11:11:54.202

7 2:38.213 11:14:32.415

 Po. 27 - # 183 ZUCCARO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.041 10:59:14.136

2 2:30.298 11:01:44.434

3 2:31.060 11:04:15.494

4 2:49.514 11:07:05.008

5 2:46.195 11:09:51.203

6 2:39.596 11:12:30.799

7 2:37.507 11:15:08.306

Fastest lap: 2:00.288 
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